SVMEeCA”

VB ¥U—X (RO—X)

ST
S EE - Bl - BREDD DR

v BHERD ISEROD

EADEF

. AR, TSRXFYIMR. HF2IR—)L.
BFEGE. BLWIaILA

vB30 PU M -18F EV - L1820T - BJ18
5o b & & 6 ?
@ Ny R @ #M&E @ 2>

VB5 - @5 N - NBR M5M - M5 A% (VB5, VB8, VB0, VB12, VBI5)
VB6X - @6 S -3uUd> 18M - GI/8" AR (VB30 VB4O)
VB8 - @8 WS -B3uad> 14M - GI/4" AR (VB30 VB4O, VB50)
VB10 - @10 HS - fitEs U BM -G3/8” AR (VB5O)
VB12 - @12 CS - BEWRTAMN M518MF - M5 XS « GI/8” AR (VB17, VB20)
VB15 - @15 U -ILaY M518MFB" - M5 X2 + G1/8” AR (VB20)
VB17 - @17 A - IRERLE o 18F(A) - GI1/8" X (VBI, VB2, VB30, VB4O, VBS0, VBTS, VBTIB)
VB20 - @20 s PU-RUILHD® 18FB" - GI/8” X% (VB30, VBAO)

« VB30 - @30 WPU- RUDILS> mas : 81 14FA - GI/4" AR (VBT5, VBI5B)
VB40 - @40 *VB15, VB20. VB30. VB4O. VBS0. VBT5 D 38FA - G3/8" AR (VBT VBT5B)
VB50 - @50 12FA - G1/2" XX (VB75, VB75B, VBI10, VBI10B, VBI50)
VB75 - @75 M5X5F - M5X5 X3RS (VB17, VB2 )
VB75B - @75 18X5F - GI/8” X5 AR (VB30, VB4, VBA0)
VB110 - @110 Q@ J1IY R 1 VB0~150 X2 I L SRERAT
VB110B - @110 \AE - AT S0
VB150 - @150 o M - AYIaATAILIRE

*E5C . - D LT -

S A (T

LTS e BV - BEMELOLT

(VB17,VB20, VB30, VBA0 , VBS0)

HRMARETFERKEEESNDZENHDET.

SUCTION CUPS

r7oetvU—mE

L1820T BJ 18
| |
® @
® LNLRTVUD @ R=IZ312h
e ZNO—%7 (mm) o
L506TX. L506TS. L06TM. L506TU 6
L508FW. L508W 8
L510LTX. L510LTS. L510LTM. LS10LTU | 10
L507T. L507TN 7
L515T 15
L510. L510T 10
1520, L520T. L520TF 20
L1805F 5
L525TXN, L525TSN, L525TMN. L525TUN 25
L1805M. L1805F 5
L1808W 8
L1810T. L1810TS. L1810TSE 10 *BJ18
L1815T. L1815 15
e L1820T. L1820TS 20
L1820TN * 20
L1830, L1830T. L1830TS 30
L1850, L1850T. L1850TN * 50
L1230, L1230T 30 BJ 12
L1250, L1250T 50
* R-LPaA> b ERRERTE
HZEER XX
. Iy ke EERET () i
DD§ (cma)
-20 kPa —60 kPa —90 kPa
VBS5 005 003 008 0.10
VB6X 0.09 0.05 0.11 0.14
VB8 0.15 008 0.16 025
VB10 0.48 0.15 0.34 05
VB12 0.59 0.2 0.41 0.62
VB15 1.1 0.29 0.6 0.9
VB17 15 04 0.8 1
VB20 27 0.6 1 1.42
VB30 10 1.22 2.24 2.75
VB40 15 2.24 3.97 5
VB50 32 3.36 6.63 8.36
VB75(B) 110 7.65 17.04 23.06
VB110(B) 310 13.97 35 47.04
VB150 650 30 70 90.1

HRARETFERLKEEEND LN HDET.




(SVMeCA” SUCTION CUPS

& ik

« \/B6X [mm] M5 ) =S [mm]
m RE A A B owr TN o BE oA oA [ B C D E
VB6X 7 9 135 TN - VB5-M5M 56 62 92 132 4 35
N R VB8-M5M 88 96 119 159 4 35
o VB10-M5M 11 12 16 21 5 4
A o VB12-M5M 12 14 165 | 215 5 4
VB15-M5M | 155 175 | 195 | 245 5 4
< VB5 VB8 VB10 VB12 VB15 (mm] AT [mm]
. o& A A B L GA | @N | C | D | E | F | G |
\B5 = &% 95 M518MFB VB17-M518MF | 185 | 166 | 171 | 15 | 6 | M5 | G18" | SWi2
VBS 8.8 96 119 VB20-M518MF | 22 | 24 | 205 | 15 | 6 | M5 | 618" | swi
A VBT 11 = p VB20-M518MFB*| 22 | 24 | 22 | 3 7| M5 | cie| Swie
N VB12 1 14 165 VB30-18M % | 36 | 31 | 5 7 - | GIB | swr
VB15 155 175 195 VB30-14M % | 36 | 2| 6 9 - | o1 | swir
VB40-18M 43 | 46 | 33 | 5 7 - | o8 | swir
<\VB17 [mm] VB40-14M 43 | 46 | % | 6 9 - | o1 | swi
o RE A A’ B , . VB50-14M 53 | 58 | 41 | 6 9 - | o1 | swa
VB17 18.5 16.6 15.6 VB50-38M 53 58 41 6 10 - G3/8" | Sw24
* YT 0H
18FB A XX [mm]
RE oA o C D G |
o[ 1] VB17-18F 185 166 | 236 8 G1/8" | SWi5
. | VB20-18F 22 24 27 8 G18" | Swis
VB30-18F 34 36 3 8 G18" | Swi7
h VBZE? VB30 VB9 VB0 : [mm] VB30-18FB * 34 36 35 9 618" | swai
i & = B : VB40-18F 43 46 36 8 G18" | Swi7
o VB20 22 24 19 VB40-18FB * 03 46 37 9 G18" | sw1
VB30 34 36 26 N VB50-18F 53 58 44 9 618" | swos
VB40 43 46 28 e \ SR
VB50 53 58 35 chu o A AR x5 [mm]
5 mE A | GA| C | D G H | OJ K
A AT @ = VB17-M5X5F | 185 | 166|246 | 9 | M5X5 | 5 | 15 | 22
e VB20-M5XS5F | 22 | 24 | 28 | 9 | M5x5 | 5 | 15 | 22
HOLE o VB30-18X5F | 34 | 36 | 44 | 18 | GUEX5S | 10 | 2 | 30
L] VB40-18X5F 43 | 46 | 46 | 18 | GBS | 10 | 2 | 30
« VBT5 VB0 VBI50 . | VB50-18X5F | 53 | 58 | 53 | 18 | GUBXs | 10 | 28 | 36
RE A | A | B N P— — GES )
| < @ VB75(B) 78 | 8 | 37 | 4-¢65P.CD @35 5 T oA oN c D G
VB110(B) | 115 | 124 | 54 | 8-@6 P.CD @55 i VB75(B)-18F 78 83 50 18 G1/8
/ VB150 155 166 71 8-@6 P.C.D @705 F VB75(B)-14F 78 83 50 18 G1/4"
L VB75(B)-38F 78 83 50 18 G3/8"
| VB75(B)-12F 78 83 50 18 G1/2"
VB110(B)-12F 15 124 63 15 G12"
VB150-12F 155 166 78 14 G1/2"

HRMARETFERKEEESNDZENHDET. HRARETFERLKEEEND LN HDET.



